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MINCERS

BENCH MINCER
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Thompson Mincers are compact, hygienically
designed machines capable of providing a cool,
efficient mincing action without squashing or
pulping the product. Thompson Meat Machinery
offers a choice of different styles in both
appearance and working capacities that enable the
machines to process a variety of products, they
have the capabilities to produce 2500kg/hr of
minced meat. The compact pedestal mincer uses
only 700mm x 800mm of floor area (excluding
barrel and other accessories). Various options
allow this machine the flexibility to adapt to any

array of applications.

CONSTRUCTION
High quality
stainless steel,
gear transmission,
stainless steel
barrel and
feedscrew
available upon
request.
Pneumatic foot
control available to
assist filing trays
for display.

PEDESTAL MINCER HEIGHT:
PEDESTAL MINCER WIDTH:
PEDESTAL MINCER DEPTH

PEDESTAL MINCER BARREL:

HEIGHT FROM FLOOR TO
CENTRE OF FEEDSCREW:

51 MINCER MOTOR:
CURRENT:

41 MINCER MOTOR:
CURRENT:

PROTECTION:

PED. MINCER SHIP SIZE:
PED. MINCER SHIP WEIGHT:

Thompson 51 Pedestal Mincer

MINCER SPECIFICATIONS

980mm
700mm
800mm
900mm

580mm

4kW (5.5hp) 2 pole 415 Volt

11 Amp

2.2kW (3hp) 2 pole 415 Volt

8 Amp

Full Automatic Overload Protection
1050x800x1200mm H

200kg

VIKInG

BMSS Pty Ltd - Incorporating
Viking Food Solutions

BENCH MINCER HEIGHT EXC SPLASH BACK:

BENCH MINCER TOTAL HEIGHT:
BENCH MINCER WIDTH:
PEDESTAL MINCER DEPTH:

HEIGHT FROM FLOOR TO
CENTRE OF FEEDSCREW:

DEPTH INCLUDING BARREL:
51 POWER SUPPLY:

51 CONTROLLERS:

41 POWER SUPPLY:

41 CONTROLLERS

DRIVE:

BENCH MINCER SHIP SIZE:
BENCH MINCER SHIP WEIGHT:

980mm
1240mm
1500mm
700mm

580mm

770mm
Recommended,.20 Amp
24V AC

Recommended. 20 Amp
24V AC

Gear Drive
1050x800x1300mm H
220kg
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