THOMPSON MINCERS





52 Spry St Nth Coburg VIC 3058

Ph: 1300 88 99 51 Fax: 1300 88 99 07

Email: sales@bmss.com.au

Thompson Mincers are compact, hygienically designed machines capable of providing a cool, efficient mincing action without squashing or pulping the product. Thompson Meat Machinery offers a choice of different styles in both appearance and working capacities that enable the machines to process a variety of products, they have the capabilities to produce 2500kg/hr of minced meat. The compact pedestal mincer uses only 700mm x 800mm of floor area (excluding barrel and other accessories). Various options allow this machine the flexibility to adapt to any array of applications.

CONSTRUCTION

High quality stainless steel, gear transmission, stainless steel barrel and feedscrew available upon request.
Pneumatic foot control available to assist filing trays for display.





MINCER SPECIFICATIONS

PEDESTAL MINCER HEIGHT:	980mm	BENCH MINCER HEIGHT EXC SPLASH BACK:	980mm
PEDESTAL MINCER WIDTH:	700mm	BENCH MINCER TOTAL HEIGHT:	1240mm
PEDESTAL MINCER DEPTH	800mm	BENCH MINCER WIDTH:	1500mm
PEDESTAL MINCER BARREL:	900mm	PEDESTAL MINCER DEPTH:	700mm
HEIGHT FROM FLOOR TO CENTRE OF FEEDSCREW:	580mm	HEIGHT FROM FLOOR TO CENTRE OF FEEDSCREW:	580mm
51 MINCER MOTOR:	4kW (5.5hp) 2 pole 415 Volt	DEPTH INCLUDING BARREL:	770mm
CURRENT:	11 Amp	51 POWER SUPPLY:	Recommended,.20 Amp
41 MINCER MOTOR:	2.2kW (3hp) 2 pole 415 Volt	51 CONTROLLERS:	24V AC
CURRENT:	8 Amp	41 POWER SUPPLY:	Recommended. 20 Amp
PROTECTION:	Full Automatic Overload Protection	41 CONTROLLERS	24V AC
PED. MINCER SHIP SIZE:	1050x800x1200mm H	DRIVE:	Gear Drive
PED. MINCER SHIP WEIGHT:	200kg	BENCH MINCER SHIP SIZE:	1050x800x1300mm H
		BENCH MINCER SHIP WEIGHT:	220kg



BMSS Pty Ltd – Incorporating Viking Food Solutions

52 Spry St Nth Coburg VIC 3058

Ph: 1300 88 99 51 Fax: 1300 88 99 07

Email: sales@bmss.com.au